
 Train Number 401 403 407 413 417 421 425 429 433 437 441 445 449 453 457 461 465 469 475
   Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

3   Warminster — —  5:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 — 3:07 — 5:07 — 7:07 — 9:07 10:37
3    Hatboro — —  5:11 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 — 3:11 — 5:11 — 7:11 — 9:11 10:41
3   Willow Grove — —  5:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 — 3:14 — 5:14 — 7:14 — 9:14 10:44
3    Crestmont — —  F5:16 F7:16 F8:16 F9:16 F10:16 F11:16 F12:16 F1:16 — F3:16 — F5:16 — F7:16 — F9:16 F10:46
3    Roslyn — —  5:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 — 3:18 — 5:18 — 7:18 — 9:18 10:48
3    Ardsley — —  5:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 1:21 — 3:21 — 5:21 — 7:21 — 9:21 10:51
3   Glenside —  4:54  5:24 7:24  8:24  9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24  1:24  2:24  3:24  4:24  5:24  6:24  7:24  8:24  9:24 10:54
3  Jenkintown-Wyncote —  4:56  5:26 7:26  8:26  9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26  1:26  2:26  3:26  4:26  5:26  6:26  7:26  8:26  9:26 10:56
2    Elkins Park —  4:58  5:28 7:28  8:28  9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28  1:28  2:28  3:28  4:28  5:28  6:28  7:28  8:28  9:28 10:58
2    Melrose Park —  5:00  5:30 7:30  8:30  9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30  1:30  2:30  3:30  4:30  5:30  6:30  7:30  8:30  9:30 11:00
1    Fern Rock T.C. 4:03  5:03  5:33 7:33  8:33  9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33  1:33  2:33  3:33  4:33  5:33  6:33  7:33  8:33  9:33 11:03
1    Wayne Junction 4:07  5:07  5:37 7:37  8:37  9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37  1:37  2:37  3:37  4:37  5:37  6:37  7:37  8:37  9:37 11:07
C    Temple University 4:13  5:13  5:43 7:43  8:43  9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43  1:43  2:43  3:43  4:43  5:43  6:43  7:43  8:43  9:43 11:13
C    Jefferson Station 4:20  5:20  5:50 7:50  8:50  9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50  1:50  2:50  3:50  4:50  5:50  6:50  7:50  8:50  9:50 11:20
C    Suburban Station 4:25  5:25  5:55 7:55  8:55  9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55  1:55  2:55  3:55  4:55  5:55  6:55  7:55  8:55  9:55 11:25
C    Gray 30th St. Station 4:29  5:29  5:59 7:59  8:59  9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59  1:59  2:59  3:59  4:59  5:59  6:59  7:59  8:59  9:59 11:29
C   Penn Medicine Station 4:32  5:32  6:02 8:02  9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02  1:02  2:02  3:02  4:02  5:02  6:02  7:02  8:02  9:02 10:02 11:32
    Train continues to AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR

(see Destination Codes ) AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

 Train Number 404 410 416 418 424 426 432 434 440 442 448 450 456 458 462 464 468 474
   Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

C  Penn Medicine Station  6:27  7:27  8:27  9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27  2:27  3:27  4:27  5:27  6:27  7:27  8:27  9:27 10:27 11:57
C   Gray 30th St. Station  6:30  7:30  8:30  9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30  2:30  3:30  4:30  5:30  6:30  7:30  8:30  9:30 10:30 12:00
C   Suburban Station  6:35  7:35  8:35  9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35  2:35  3:35  4:35  5:35  6:35  7:35  8:35  9:35 10:35 12:05
C   Jefferson Station  6:40  7:40  8:40  9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40  2:40  3:40  4:40  5:40  6:40  7:40  8:40  9:40 10:40 12:10
C   Temple University  6:45  7:45  8:45  9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45  2:45  3:45  4:45  5:45  6:45  7:45  8:45  9:45 10:45 12:15
1  Wayne Junction  6:51  7:51  8:51  9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51  2:51  3:51  4:51  5:51  6:51  7:51  8:51  9:51 10:51 12:21
1   Fern Rock T.C.  6:55  7:55  8:55  9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55  2:55  3:55  4:55  5:55  6:55  7:55  8:55  9:55 10:55 12:25
2   Melrose Park  6:57  7:57  8:57  9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57  2:57  3:57  4:57  5:57  6:57  7:57  8:57  9:57 10:57 12:27
2   Elkins Park  6:59  7:59  8:59  9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59  2:59  3:59  4:59  5:59  6:59  7:59  8:59  9:59 10:59 12:29
3  Jenkintown-Wyncote  7:02  8:02  9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02  3:02  4:02  5:02  6:02  7:02  8:02  9:02 10:02 11:02 12:32
3   Glenside  7:06  8:05  9:06 10:05 11:06 12:05 D1:06 2:05 D3:06  4:05 D5:06  6:05  7:06  8:05  9:06 10:05 11:05 12:35
3    Ardsley — 8:08 — 10:08 — 12:08 D1:08 2:08 D3:08 4:08 D5:08 6:08 — 8:08 — 10:08 11:08 12:38
3    Roslyn — 8:11 — 10:11 — 12:11 D1:10 2:11 D3:10 4:11 D5:10 6:11 — 8:11 — 10:11 11:11 12:41
3    Crestmont — F8:13 — F10:13 — F12:13 D1:12 F2:13 D3:12 F4:13 D5:12 F6:13 — F8:13 — F10:13 F11:13 F12:43
3    Willow Grove — 8:15 — 10:15 — 12:15 D1:14 2:15 D3:14 4:15 D5:14 6:15 — 8:15 — 10:15 11:15 12:45
3   Hatboro — 8:18 — 10:18 — 12:18 D1:20 2:18 D3:20 4:18 D5:20 6:18 — 8:18 — 10:18 11:18 12:48
3    Warminster — 8:22 — 10:22 — 12:22 1:24 2:22 3:24 4:22 5:24 6:22 — 8:22 — 10:22 11:22 12:52

AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule
F - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and pick up passengers standing on platform in position visible to engineer

WARMINSTER LINE 2023 WEEKEND EVENT EXTRA SERVICE

TO
 C

EN
TE

R
 C

IT
Y

Fare 
Zone

Services

TO
 G

LE
N

SI
D

E 
A

N
D

 W
A

R
M

IN
ST

ER
 Fare 

Zone
Services

WARMINSTER LINE 2023 WEEKEND EVENT EXTRA SERVICE

T.T.6 WAR-16 Supplement Weekend Extra Service



Train Number 3807 3815 3319 3823 6325 3831 3839 3847 3855 3863 3473
   Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM

NJ  West Trenton, NJ  5:38 7:38 8:38  9:38 10:38 11:38  1:38  3:38  5:38  7:38  9:54
4   Yardley  5:41 7:41 8:41  9:41 10:41 11:41  1:41  3:41  5:41  7:41  9:57
4    Woodbourne  5:46 7:46 8:46  9:46 10:46 11:46  1:46  3:46  5:46  7:46 10:02
4   Langhorne  5:49 7:49 8:49  9:49 10:49 11:49  1:49  3:49  5:49  7:49 10:05
3    Neshaminy Falls  5:53 7:53 8:53  9:53 10:53 11:53  1:53  3:53  5:53  7:53 10:09
3    Trevose  5:55 7:55 8:55  9:55 10:55 11:55  1:55  3:55  5:55  7:55 10:11
3    Somerton  5:58 7:58 8:58  9:58 10:58 11:58  1:58  3:58  5:58  7:58 10:13
3    Forest Hills  5:59 7:59 8:59  9:59 10:59 11:59  1:59  3:59  5:59  7:59 10:14
3    Philmont  6:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01  2:01  4:01  6:01  8:01 10:16
3    Bethayres  6:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03  2:03  4:03  6:03  8:03 10:18
3  Meadowbrook  6:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04  2:04  4:04  6:04  8:04 10:19
3   Rydal  6:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06  2:06  4:06  6:06  8:06 10:21
3  Noble  6:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09  2:09  4:09  6:09  8:09 10:23
3  Jenkintown-Wyncote  6:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13  2:13  4:13  6:13  8:13 10:27
2  Elkins Park  6:15 — — — — — — — — — 10:29
2   Melrose Park  6:17 — — — — — — — — — 10:31
1   Fern Rock T.C.  6:20 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18  2:18  4:18  6:18  8:18 10:33
C  Temple University  6:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28  2:28  4:28  6:28  8:28 10:43
C   Jefferson Station  6:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35  2:35  4:35  6:35  8:35 10:50
C   Suburban Station  6:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40  2:40  4:40  6:40  8:40 10:55
C   Gray 30th St. Station  6:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44  2:44  4:44  6:44  8:44 10:59
C   Penn Medicine Station — — — — — — — — — — 11:02

 Train continues to CHW CHW — CHW — CHW CHW CHW CHW CHW AIR
(see Destination Codes ) AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Train Number 6304 8312 8320 8328 8336 3340 8344 7348 8352 8360 4370
   Stations AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

C  Penn Medicine Station — — — — — — — — — — 10:57
C   Gray 30th St. Station  6:04  8:04 10:04 12:04 2:04 3:10  4:04 5:04  6:04  8:04 11:00
C   Suburban Station  6:09  8:09 10:09 12:09 2:09 3:15  4:09 5:09  6:09  8:09 11:05
C   Jefferson Station  6:14  8:14 10:14 12:14 2:14 3:20  4:14 5:14  6:14  8:14 11:10
C   Temple University  6:18  8:18 10:18 12:18 2:18 3:24  4:18 5:18  6:18  8:18 11:15
1   Fern Rock T.C.  6:26  8:26 10:26 12:26 2:26 3:32  4:26 5:26  6:26  8:26 11:23
2   Melrose Park — — — — — — — — — — 11:25
2  Elkins Park — — — — — — — — — — 11:27
3  Jenkintown-Wyncote  D6:31  D8:31 D10:31 D12:31 D2:31 D3:37  D4:31 D5:31  D6:31  D8:31 D11:29
3   Noble  D6:34  D8:34 D10:34 D12:34 D2:34 D3:40  D4:34 D5:34  D6:34  D8:34 D11:33
3   Rydal  D6:36  D8:36 D10:36 D12:36 D2:36 D3:42  D4:36 D5:36  D6:36  D8:36 D11:35
3   Meadowbrook  D6:37  D8:37 D10:37 D12:37 D2:37 D3:43  D4:37 D5:37  D6:37  D8:37 D11:36
3    Bethayres  D6:39  D8:39 D10:39 D12:39 D2:39 D3:45  D4:39 D5:39  D6:39  D8:39 D11:38
3    Philmont  D6:42  D8:42 D10:42 D12:42 D2:42 D3:48  D4:42 D5:42  D6:42  D8:42 D11:40
3    Forest Hills  D6:44  D8:44 D10:44 D12:44 D2:44 D3:50  D4:44 D5:44  D6:44  D8:44 D11:41
3    Somerton  D6:46  D8:46 D10:46 D12:46 D2:46 D3:52  D4:46 D5:46  D6:46  D8:46 D11:43
3    Trevose  D6:48  D8:48 D10:48 D12:48 D2:48 D3:54  D4:48 D5:48  D6:48  D8:48 D11:45
3   Neshaminy Falls  D6:51  D8:51 D10:51 D12:51 D2:51 D3:57  D4:51 D5:51  D6:51  D8:51 D11:47
4  Langhorne  D6:54  D8:54 D10:54 D12:54 D2:54 D4:00  D4:54 D5:54  D6:54  D8:54 D11:50
4  Woodbourne  D6:58  D8:58 D10:58 D12:58 D2:58 D4:04  D4:58 D5:58  D6:58  D8:58 D11:54
4   Yardley  D7:04  D9:04 D11:04  D1:04 D3:04 D4:10  D5:04 D6:04  D7:04  D9:04 D12:00

NJ  West Trenton, NJ  7:12  9:12 11:12  1:12 3:12 4:18  5:12 6:12  7:12  9:12 12:07
AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

WEST TRENTON LINE 2023 WEEKEND EVENT EXTRA SERVICE

WEST TRENTON LINE 2023 WEEKEND EVENT EXTRA SERVICE

T.T.6 WTR-20 Supplement Weekend Extra Service
D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule

TO
 C

EN
TE

R
 C

IT
Y 

Fare 
Zone

Services

 T
O

 W
ES

T 
TR

EN
TO

N

Fare 
Zone

Services



Train Number 3858 3860 9300 3862 9302 3864 9304 3866 3868 9308 3870 3872 9374
   Stations AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

3   Wawa  6:10  8:10  9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10  1:10  2:10  4:10  5:10  6:10  8:10 10:10
3   Elwyn  6:17  8:17  9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17  1:17  2:17  4:17  5:17  6:17  8:17 10:17
3    Media  6:21  8:21  9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21  1:21  2:21  4:21  5:21  6:21  8:21 10:21
3   Moylan-Rose Valley  6:23  8:23  9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23  1:23  2:23  4:23  5:23  6:23  8:23 10:23
3   Wallingford  6:25  8:25  9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25  1:25  2:25  4:25  5:25  6:25  8:25 10:25
3    Swarthmore  6:28  8:28  9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28  1:28  2:28  4:28  5:28  6:28  8:28 10:28
2    Morton-Rutledge  6:30  8:30  9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30  1:30  2:30  4:30  5:30  6:30  8:30 10:30
2    Secane  6:32  8:32  9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32  1:32  2:32  4:32  5:32  6:32  8:32 10:32
2    Primos  6:34  8:34  9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34  1:34  2:34  4:34  5:34  6:34  8:34 10:34
2   Clifton-Aldan  6:36  8:36  9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36  1:36  2:36  4:36  5:36  6:36  8:36 10:36
2  Gladstone  6:38  8:38  9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38  1:38  2:38  4:38  5:38  6:38  8:38 10:38
2   Lansdowne  6:39  8:39  9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39  1:39  2:39  4:39  5:39  6:39  8:39 10:39
2 Fernwood-Yeadon  6:41  8:41  9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41  1:41  2:41  4:41  5:41  6:41  8:41 10:41
2 Angora  6:43  8:43  9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43  1:43  2:43  4:43  5:43  6:43  8:43 10:43
1  49th Street  F6:45  F8:45  F9:45 F10:45 F11:45 F12:45  F1:45  F2:45  F4:45  F5:45  F6:45  F8:45 F10:45
C  Penn Medicine Station  6:49  8:49  D9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49  D1:49  2:49  4:49  D5:49  6:49  8:49 D10:49
C   Gray 30th St. Station  6:52  8:52  D9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52  D1:52  2:52  4:52  D5:52  6:52  8:52 D10:52
C  Suburban Station  6:57  8:57  D9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57  D1:57  2:57  4:57  D5:57  6:57  8:57 D10:57
C  Jefferson Station  7:02  9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02  1:02  D2:02  3:02  5:02  D6:02  7:02  9:02 D11:02
C   Temple University  7:06  9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06  1:06  2:06  3:06  5:06  6:06  7:06  9:06 11:06

 Train continues to FOX FOX — FOX — FOX — FOX FOX — FOX FOX —
 AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Train Number 8373 8377 8381 9301 8383 9303 8385 9305 8387 8389 9309 8391 8393
   Stations AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

C   Temple University  6:29  8:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:29  2:39  3:39 4:39  6:39  7:39  8:39 10:39
C   Jefferson Station  6:35  8:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:35  2:45  3:45 4:45  6:45  7:45  8:45 10:45
C  Suburban Station  6:40  8:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:40  2:50  3:50 4:50  6:50  7:50  8:50 10:50
C  Gray 30th St. Station  6:44  8:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:44  2:54  3:54 4:54  6:54  7:54  8:54 10:54
C  Penn Medicine Station  6:46  8:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:46  2:56  3:56 4:56  6:56  7:56  8:56 10:56
1  49th Street  F6:50  F9:00 F11:00 F12:00  F1:00 F1:50  F3:00  F4:00 F5:00  F7:00  F8:00  F9:00 11:00
1 Angora  6:52  9:02 11:02 12:02  1:02 1:52  3:02  4:02 5:02  7:02  8:02  9:02 11:02
2 Fernwood-Yeadon  6:54  9:04 11:04 12:04  1:04 1:54  3:04  4:04 5:04  7:04  8:04  9:04 11:04
2   Lansdowne  6:56  9:06 11:06 12:06  1:06 1:56  3:06  4:06 5:06  7:06  8:06  9:06 11:06
2  Gladstone  6:57  9:07 11:07 12:07  1:07 1:57  3:07  4:07 5:07  7:07  8:07  9:07 11:07
2   Clifton-Aldan  6:59  9:09 11:09 12:09  1:09 1:59  3:09  4:09 5:09  7:09  8:09  9:09 11:09
2    Primos  7:01  9:11 11:11 12:11  1:11 2:01  3:11  4:11 5:11  7:11  8:11  9:11 11:11
2    Secane D7:03 D9:13 D11:13 D12:13 D1:13 D2:03 D3:13 D4:13 D5:13 D7:13 D8:13 D9:13 D11:13
2    Morton-Rutledge D7:05 D9:15 D11:15 D12:15 D1:15 D2:05 D3:15 D4:15 D5:15 D7:15 D8:15 D9:15 D11:15
3    Swarthmore D7:07 D9:17 D11:17 D12:17 D1:17 D2:07 D3:17 D4:17 D5:17 D7:17 D8:17 D9:17 D11:17
3   Wallingford D7:09 D9:19 D11:19 D12:19 D1:19 D2:09 D3:19 D4:19 D5:19 D7:19 D8:19 D9:19 D11:19
3   Moylan-Rose Valley D7:11 D9:21 D11:21 D12:21 D1:21 D2:11 D3:21 D4:21 D5:21 D7:21 D8:21 D9:21 D11:21
3    Media D7:13 D9:23 D11:23 D12:23 D1:23 D2:13 D3:23 D4:23 D5:23 D7:23 D8:23 D9:23 D11:23
3   Elwyn D7:18 D9:28 D11:28 D12:28 D1:28 D2:18 D3:28 D4:28 D5:28 D7:28 D8:28 D9:28 D11:28
3   Wawa  7:28  9:38 11:38 12:38  1:38 2:28  3:38 4:38 5:38  7:38  8:38  9:38 11:38

AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule
F - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and pick up passengers standing on platform in position visible to engineer

T.T.6 ELW-18 Supplement 1 Supplement Weekend Extra Service

MEDIA / WAWA LINE 2023 WEEKEND EVENT EXTRA SERVICE
Services

ServicesFare 
Zone

Fare 
Zone

TO
 C

EN
TE

R
 C

IT
Y

TO
 W

A
W

A

MEDIA / WAWA LINE 2023 WEEKEND EVENT EXTRA SERVICE



Train Number 9704 706 710 7214 714 9764 718 722 726 9768 730 734 738
   Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

NJ    Trenton Transit Center 5:53 6:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 2:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 8:53 10:53
4   Levittown-Tullytown 6:00 7:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 3:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 9:00 11:00
4  Bristol 6:04 7:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 3:04 5:04 6:04 7:04 9:04 11:04
3   Croydon 6:08 7:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 3:08 5:08 6:08 7:08 9:08 11:08
3 Eddington F6:10 F7:10 F9:10 F10:10 F11:10 F12:10 F1:10 F3:10 F5:10 F6:10 F7:10 F9:10 F11:10
3   Cornwells Heights 6:12 7:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 3:12 5:12 6:12 7:12 9:12 11:12
3  Torresdale 6:15 7:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 3:15 5:15 6:15 7:15 9:15 11:15
2  Holmesburg Junction 6:19 7:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 1:19 3:19 5:19 6:19 7:19 9:19 11:19
2 Tacony 6:21 7:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 1:21 3:21 5:21 6:21 7:21 9:21 11:21
2 Bridesburg 6:24 7:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 1:24 3:24 5:24 6:24 7:24 9:24 11:24
1  North Philadelphia D6:31 D7:31 D9:31 D10:31 D11:31 D12:31 D1:31 D3:31 D5:31 D6:32 D7:31 D9:31 D11:31
C   Gray 30th St. Station D6:41 7:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 D12:41 1:41 3:41 5:41 D6:44 7:41 9:41 11:41
C   Suburban Station D6:46 7:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 D12:46 1:46 3:46 5:46 D6:49 7:46 9:46 11:46
C   Jefferson Station D6:51 7:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 D12:51 1:51 3:51 5:51 D6:54 7:51 9:51 11:51
C  Temple University 6:56 7:56 9:56 10:55 11:56 12:56 1:56 3:56 5:56 6:59 7:56 9:56 11:56

Train continues to — CHE CHE NOR CHE — CHE CHE CHE — CHE CHE CHE
(see Destination Codes) AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Train Number 9701 703 9773 707 9775 711 715 9777 719 2725 723 727 731 735
   Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

C  Temple University 5:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27 7:27 9:27 11:27
C   Jefferson Station 5:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:33 7:33 9:33 11:33
C   Suburban Station 5:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 7:38 9:38 11:38
C   Gray 30th St. Station 5:42 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42 7:42 9:42 11:42
1  North Philadelphia 5:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52 7:52 9:52 11:52
2 Bridesburg 5:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:58 5:58 7:58 9:58 11:58
2 Tacony 6:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 2:01 3:01 4:01 5:01 6:01 8:01 10:01 12:01
2  Holmesburg Junction 6:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03 8:03 10:03 12:03
3  Torresdale 6:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 2:06 3:06 4:06 5:06 6:06 8:06 10:06 12:06
3   Cornwells Heights 6:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:09 8:09 10:09 12:09
3 Eddington F6:11 F8:11 F9:11 F10:11 F11:11 F12:11 F2:11 F3:11 F4:11 F5:11 F6:11 F8:11 F10:11 F12:11
3   Croydon 6:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13 6:13 8:13 10:13 12:13
4  Bristol 6:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 6:16 8:16 10:16 12:16
4   Levittown-Tullytown 6:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 2:21 3:21 4:21 5:21 6:21 8:21 10:21 12:21

NJ    Trenton Transit Center 6:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:33 6:33 8:33 10:33 12:33
AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

T.T.6 TRE-18 Supplement Weekend Extra Service
D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule
F - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and pick up passengers standing on platform in position visible to engineer

TRENTON LINE 2023 WEEKEND EVENT EXTRA SERVICE
TO

 C
EN

TE
R

 C
IT

Y
Fare Zone Services

TO
 T

R
EN

TO
N

Fare Zone Services
TRENTON LINE 2023 WEEKEND EVENT EXTRA SERVICE


